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Session 1

TUE 24 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (44-46kg) MANASH JYOTI BHUYAN ASM

SENMCH SAMGMA MEG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR DEL

BIH

ARU

ASM

MEG

HAWA SINGH

M HUSSAN

BHANHY YAPE

BIKRAM LAMBA

DANIL

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2  (44-46kg) JACKOSN LAISHANGBAM MAN

SUBHAM HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA DEL

MEG

DEL

BIH

ARU

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

DANIL

HAWA SINGH

M HUSSAN

BHANHY YAPE

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 3  (44-46kg) SAKSHAM TEWATIA HAR

MAYURJYOTI KASHYAP ASM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL HAWA SINGH BIH

ARU

HAR

DEL

ASM

M HUSSAN

BHANHY YAPE

JYOTI DAGAR

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

BIKRAM LAMBA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4  (44-46kg) KOURGA PRASAD AP

LOVE SHARMA UP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN MEG

DEL

ARU

DEL

HAR

DANIL

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

BHANHY YAPE

HAWA SINGH

JYOTI DAGAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5  (44-46kg) MEECHA KARE ARU

GANESH NELLI AP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHARY ASM

HAR

DEL

HAR

MEG

BIKRAM LAMBA

JYOTI DAGAR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP LAKHI

DANIL

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

6 6  (44-46kg) ANIKET HAR

AMETHYST SYNNAH MEG BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY ARU

DEL

BIH

HAR

MEG

BHANHY YAPE

HAWA SINGH

M HUSSAN

SANDEEP LAKHI

DANIL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7  (44-46kg) GOURAV NATH ASM

TANISH K TN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BHANHY YAPE HAR

BIH

DEL

HAR

DEL

JYOTI DAGAR

M HUSSAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP LAKHI

HAWA SINGH

16:20

17:20

17:20

15:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

8 8  (44-46kg) DEVRAJ CHAHAR RAJ

GOURAB DAS BEN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI DEL

ASM

MEG

HAR

DEL

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

BIKRAM LAMBA

DANIL

JYOTI DAGAR

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

17:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20
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RED

BLUE

9 9  (44-46kg) PURENDRA CHT

ANSHUL HAR

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIL DEL

DEL

BIH

ARU

ASM

HAWA SINGH

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

BHANHY YAPE

BIKRAM LAMBA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 10  (46-48kg) RISHAB RAJBONGSHI ASM

ABHIJAIT ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY DEL

BIH

HAR

ASM

ARU

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

JYOTI DAGAR

BIKRAM LAMBA

BHANHY YAPE

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11  (46-48kg) ABHINAV HAR

LAIRIGRIHOR HASAM NAG

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA MEG

HAR

DEL

HAR

DEL

DANIL

JYOTI DAGAR

HAWA SINGH

SANDEEP LAKHI

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

20:18

19:19

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

12 12  (46-48kg) WONGCHUK BHUTLA SIK

HAPPY KAUSHIK HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN ASM

ARU

DEL

DEL

MEG

BIKRAM LAMBA

BHANHY YAPE

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

HAWA SINGH

DANIL

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13  (46-48kg) JOEL CHIERO NAG

DEEPANSHU HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BHANHY YAPE BIH

HAR

DEL

ASM

DEL

M HUSSAN

RAHUL PHOGAT

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

BIKRAM LAMBA

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14  (46-48kg) CHAHAT SERAWAT CHD

DERHASAR BASUMATARY ASM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR HAR

DEL

ASM

MEG

ARU

RAHUL PHOGAT

HAWA SINGH

BIKRAM LAMBA

DANIL

BHANHY YAPE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15  (46-48kg) VINEET MANKANDAY MP

NITESH HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL HAWA SINGH ARU

DEL

MEG

DEL

BIH

BHANHY YAPE

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

DANIL

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 16  (48-50kg) GOLDEN K. LALMALSAWMDAWNA MIZ

TH. LANGAMBA MEITEI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI HAR

ASM

BIH

DEL

MEG

JYOTI DAGAR

BIKRAM LAMBA

M HUSSAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

DANIL

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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TUE 24 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17  (48-50kg) SANJAM KUMAR RAM MEG

SATYAM YADAV UP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL HAWA SINGH HAR

ARU

HAR

ASM

DEL

SANDEEP LAKHI

BHANHY YAPE

RAHUL PHOGAT

BIKRAM LAMBA

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

16:20

18:20

18:20

16:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

18 18  (48-50kg) SANGAM RAI NAG

RAHUL BORO ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIL DEL

BIH

HAR

ARU

HAR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

JYOTI DAGAR

BHANHY YAPE

RAHUL PHOGAT

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19  (48-50kg) HMINGTHANSANGA MIZ

SALMAN AHMAD JHA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA DEL

HAR

BIH

MEG

ARU

HAWA SINGH

SANDEEP LAKHI

M HUSSAN

DANIL

BHANHY YAPE

27:29

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

20 20  (50-52kg) NAVNEET SINGH UP

ANKUSH KUMAR JHA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY DEL

HAR

HAR

ASM

ARU

HAWA SINGH

JYOTI DAGAR

SANDEEP LAKHI

BIKRAM LAMBA

BHANHY YAPE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 21  (50-52kg) GOLAGANA KIRAN AP

ANKIT KOIRALA MAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN DEL

HAR

DEL

MEG

ARU

HAWA SINGH

SANDEEP LAKHI

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

DANIL

BHANHY YAPE

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 22  (52-54kg) BIBEK LIMBU NAG

MESHWA RIPNAR MEG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL HAWA SINGH ASM

ARU

MEG

BIH

HAR

BIKRAM LAMBA

BHANHY YAPE

DANIL

M HUSSAN

SANDEEP LAKHI

29:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

23 23  (52-54kg) THOKWANG ARU

KONJENGBAN RAKESH MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIL HAR

DEL

HAR

DEL

HAR

SANDEEP LAKHI

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

RAHUL PHOGAT

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

JYOTI DAGAR

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 24  (52-54kg) HARI SUNDAS SIK

LLUNGKEU NEWME NAG

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BHANHY YAPE DEL

MEG

HAR

ASM

BIH

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

DANIL

JYOTI DAGAR

BIKRAM LAMBA

M HUSSAN

-

-

-

-

-
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Session 1

TUE 24 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 25  (52-54kg) ANKUSH HAR

SURYA DUBEY UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA DEL

DEL

HAR

MEG

HAR

HAWA SINGH

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP LAKHI

DANIL

JYOTI DAGAR

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

26 26  (52-54kg) L JOSEPH MIZ

TOTADA SANTHOSH AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA BIH

HAR

DEL

ARU

DEL

M HUSSAN

RAHUL PHOGAT

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

BHANHY YAPE

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 27  (52-54kg) PRINCE HAR

SIDH SAPRA DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN HAR

ASM

DEL

ARU

MEG

SANDEEP LAKHI

BIKRAM LAMBA

HAWA SINGH

BHANHY YAPE

DANIL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

28 28  (54-57kg) CHINTAGUNTI THOMAS AP

DOINGIN DOIKHAM ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 29  (54-57kg) SUNKU TEN

ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH JHA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 30  (54-57kg) SAHIL MOR HAR

RYAN GABA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

31 31  (54-57kg) PRABAL PRATAP UP

KHUSHPREET HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 32  (54-57kg) KABIR GANESH SALVE MAH

ZEESHAN HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 33  (54-57kg) RAHUL CHAUDHARY UP

KHOIROM JOHNSON SINGH MAN BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

34 34  (57-60kg) Y. GITCHANDRA SINGH MAN

LAKSHAY SHEORAN HAR

RED WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

35 35  (57-60kg) B. EDWIN P.BENJAMIN MAN

BITDOR L MAWNAI MEG

RED WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

36 36  (57-60kg) DINOBONDU SAWASHI ASM

DHRUV HAR BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

37 37  (57-60kg) GURPAL SINGH PUN

ISHANT PARTAP HAR BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

38 38  (60-63kg) MAYANK CHD

SUBHIRAJ PEGU ASM BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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