

REC Open Talent Hunt - 2 Junior Boys Boxing Programme 2024



Session Results

Session 1

TUE 24 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	1	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	MANASH JYOTI BHUYAN SENMCH SAMGMA		ASM MEG	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	BIH ARU	HAWA SINGH M HUSSAN BHANHY YAPE			30:27 30:27 30:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		BIKRAM LAMBA DANIL			29:28 30:27
2	2	(44-46kg)		RED	JACKOSN LAISHANGBAM		MAN				
				BLUE	SUBHAM		HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2:		SHWETA CHOUDH DANIL	ARY		9:10 9:10
						Judge 3:	DEL	HAWA SINGH			9:10
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		M HUSSAN BHANHY YAPE			9:10 9:10
3	3	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	SAKSHAM TEWATIA MAYURJYOTI KASHYAP		HAR ASM	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	HAWA SINGH	Judge 1:	BIH	M HUSSAN			-
						Judge 2:		BHANHY YAPE			-
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL	JYOTI DAGAR SHWETA CHOUDH BIKRAM LAMBA	ARY		- - -
4	4	(44-46kg)		RED	KOURGA PRASAD		AP				
			Deferen	BLUE	LOVE SHARMA	ludao 1.	UP	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	BIH	M HUSSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:		DANIL SHWETA CHOUDH	ARY		-
						Judge 3:		BHANHY YAPE			-
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		HAWA SINGH JYOTI DAGAR			-
5	5	(44-46kg)		RED	MEECHA KARE		ARU				
				BLUE	GANESH NELLI		AP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	DEL	SHWETA CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2:		BIKRAM LAMBA JYOTI DAGAR			18:20 18:20
						Judge 3:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Y		18:20
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		SANDEEP LAKHI DANIL			18:20 18:20
6	6	(44-46kg)		RED	ANIKET		HAR				
				BLUE	AMETHYST SYNNAH		MEG	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2:		BHANHY YAPE HAWA SINGH			-
						Judge 3:	BIH	M HUSSAN			-
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		SANDEEP LAKHI DANIL			-
7	7	(44-46kg)		RED	GOURAV NATH		ASM				
				BLUE	TANISH K		TN	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	ARU	BHANHY YAPE	Judge 1: Judge 2:		JYOTI DAGAR M HUSSAN			16:20 17:20
						Judge 3:	DEL	SHWETA CHOUDH	ARY		17:20
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		SANDEEP LAKHI HAWA SINGH			15:20 17:20
8	8	(44-46kg)		RED	DEVRAJ CHAHAR		RAJ				
		. 3,		BLUE	GOURAB DAS		BEN	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	HAR	SANDEEP LAKHI	Judge 1:		VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Y		17:20
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		BIKRAM LAMBA DANIL			18:20 18:20
						Judge 4:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	101		18:20
						Judge 5:	DEL	SHWETA CHOUDH	ARY		18:20

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0

Page 1 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



REC Open Talent Hunt - 2 Junior Boys Boxing Programme 2024





Session 1

TUE 24 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	PURENDRA ANSHUL		CHT HAR	RED	ABD	R1	
			Referee:	MEG	DANIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL BIH ARU	HAWA SINGH VIJAY CHOUDHAR` M HUSSAN BHANHY YAPE BIKRAM LAMBA	Y		- - - -
10	10	(46-48kg)		RED	RISHAB RAJBONGSHI		ASM				
		, 0,		BLUE	ABHIJAIT		ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH HAR ASM	SHWETA CHOUDH M HUSSAN JYOTI DAGAR BIKRAM LAMBA BHANHY YAPE	ARY		28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
11	11	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	ABHINAV LAIRIGRIHOR HASAM		HAR NAG	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL HAR	DANIL JYOTI DAGAR HAWA SINGH SANDEEP LAKHI SHWETA CHOUDH	ARY		20:18 19:19 20:18 20:18 20:18
12	12	(46-48kg)		RED	WONGCHUK BHUTLA		SIK	RED	WP	5:0	
		-		BLUE	HAPPY KAUSHIK		HAR				
			Referee:	BIH	M HUSSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU DEL DEL	BIKRAM LAMBA BHANHY YAPE VIJAY CHOUDHAR` HAWA SINGH DANIL	Y		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
10	10	(4C 40km)		RED	JOEL CHIERO		NAG				
13	13	(46-48kg)		BLUE	DEEPANSHU		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ARU	BHANHY YAPE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL ASM	M HUSSAN RAHUL PHOGAT SHWETA CHOUDH BIKRAM LAMBA VIJAY CHOUDHAR			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
14	14	(46-48kg)		RED	CHAHAT SERAWAT		CHD				
			D (BLUE	DERHASAR BASUMATARY		ASM	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	нак	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM MEG	RAHUL PHOGAT HAWA SINGH BIKRAM LAMBA DANIL BHANHY YAPE			- - - -
15	15	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	VINEET MANKANDAY NITESH		MP HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	HAWA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MEG DEL	BHANHY YAPE SHWETA CHOUDH DANIL VIJAY CHOUDHAR' M HUSSAN			30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27 29:28
16	16	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	GOLDEN K. LALMALSAWMDAWNA TH. LANGAMBA MEITEI	1	MIZ MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SANDEEP LAKHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BIH DEL	JYOTI DAGAR BIKRAM LAMBA M HUSSAN SHWETA CHOUDH DANIL	ARY		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0

Report Created TUE 24 SEP 2024 20:55



FEDERATION OF THE TRAINING Programme 2024

Session Results



Session 1

TUE 24 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	SANJAM KUMAR RAM SATYAM YADAV		MEG UP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	DEL	HAWA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU HAR ASM	SANDEEP LAKHI BHANHY YAPE RAHUL PHOGAT BIKRAM LAMBA VIJAY CHOUDHARY	(16:20 18:20 18:20 16:20 17:20
18	18	(48-50kg)		RED	SANGAM RAI		NAG	RED	WP	5:0	
10	10	(10 cong)		BLUE	RAHUL BORO		ASM		•••	0.0	
			Referee:	MEG	DANIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH HAR ARU	VIJAY CHOUDHAR` M HUSSAN JYOTI DAGAR BHANHY YAPE RAHUL PHOGAT	(30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
19	10	(49 E0kg)		RED	HMINGTHANSANGA		MIZ				
19	19	(48-50kg)		BLUE	SALMAN AHMAD		JHA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR BIH MEG	HAWA SINGH SANDEEP LAKHI M HUSSAN DANIL BHANHY YAPE			27:29 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
20	20	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	NAVNEET SINGH ANKUSH KUMAR		UP JHA	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR ASM	HAWA SINGH JYOTI DAGAR SANDEEP LAKHI BIKRAM LAMBA BHANHY YAPE			- - - -
0.1	0.1	(50, 50)		DED	OOL AOANIA KIDANI		4.5				
21	21	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	GOLAGANA KIRAN ANKIT KOIRALA		AP MAN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ВІН	M HUSSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL MEG	HAWA SINGH SANDEEP LAKHI VIJAY CHOUDHAR\ DANIL BHANHY YAPE	(28:29 29:28 29:28 27:30 27:30
22	22	(52-54kg)		RED	BIBEK LIMBU		NAG	RED	WP	3:2	
22	22	(02-04Ny)		BLUE	MESHWA RIPNAR		MEG	NED	VV □	3.۷	
			Referee:	DEL	HAWA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU MEG BIH	BIKRAM LAMBA BHANHY YAPE DANIL M HUSSAN SANDEEP LAKHI			29:27 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
23	23	(52-54kg)		RED	THOKWANG		ARU	D			
			D-4-	BLUE	KONJENGBAN RAKESH	1,	MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	00:00
			Referee:	MEG	DANIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR DEL	SANDEEP LAKHI SHWETA CHOUDH, RAHUL PHOGAT VIJAY CHOUDHAR\ JYOTI DAGAR			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
24	24	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	HARI SUNDAS LLUNGKEU NEWME		SIK NAG	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		BHANHY YAPE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MEG HAR ASM	SHWETA CHOUDH. DANIL JYOTI DAGAR BIKRAM LAMBA M HUSSAN	ARY		- - -

Page 3 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0



FEDERATION OF THE TRAINING Programme 2024



Session Results

Session 1

TUE 24 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	25	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	ANKUSH SURYA DUBEY		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL HAR MEG	HAWA SINGH VIJAY CHOUDHAR SANDEEP LAKHI DANIL	Υ		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
						Judge 5:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR			29:28
26	26	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	L JOSEPH TOTADA SANTHOSH		MIZ AP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HAR DEL ARU	M HUSSAN RAHUL PHOGAT VIJAY CHOUDHAR BHANHY YAPE			- - -
						Judge 5:	DEL	SHWETA CHOUDH	IARY		-
27	27	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	PRINCE SIDH SAPRA		HAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BIH	M HUSSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL ARU	SANDEEP LAKHI BIKRAM LAMBA HAWA SINGH BHANHY YAPE DANIL			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
28	28	(54-57kg)		RED	CHINTAGUNTI THOMAS	-	AP				
			Referee:	BLUE	DOINGIN DOIKHAM	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	-
29	29	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SUNKU ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH		TEN JHA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
30	30	(54-57kg)		RED	SAHIL MOR		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE	RYAN GABA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR				-
31	31	(54-57kg)		RED	PRABAL PRATAP		UP				
			Referee:	BLUE	KHUSHPREET	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	- -
32	32	(54-57kg)	D-f	RED BLUE	KABIR GANESH SALVE ZEESHAN	land of	MAH HAR	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

Page 4 / 5 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0



REC Open Talent Hunt - 2 Junior Boys Boxing Programme 2024



Session Results

Session 1

TUE 24 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
33	33	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE		Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP MAN	BLUE	WP	:
34	34	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE		Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAN HAR	RED	WP	:
35	35	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE		Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAN MEG	RED	WP	:
36	36	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE		Judge 1: Judge 2:	ASM HAR	BLUE	WP	: -
37	37	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE		Judge 1: Judge 2:	PUN HAR	BLUE	WP	: -
38	38	(60-63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE		Judge 1: Judge 2:	CHD ASM	BLUE	WP	:

LEGEND	LEGEND											
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover					
WP	Win on points											

Page 5 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0